

n
SLP(C)No. 20653 OF 2003

ITEM No.210

Court No. 7

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20653/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2003 in CMP 3873/86
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

REGIONAL MANAGER, S.B.I.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAKESH KUMAR TEWARI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

(Office Report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 30/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Friday i.e. On 6.2.2004.

Neelam(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER